

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18449/2025

Ashok Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Damodar Prasad Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jambo Finvest (India) Limited
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vinod Kumar Singhal with
Ms. Bhavya Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

28/11/2025

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 03.12.2025.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J