

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18449/2025

Ashok Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Damodar Prasad Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jambo Finvest (India) Limited
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Kumar Singhal Ms. Bhavya Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Naina Saraf

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

10/12/2025

Ms. Naina Saraf, learned counsel for the respondent – Bank submits that she has filed reply to the writ petition, however, the same is not available on record.

Office to check and tag the same.

List after two weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J